
Dépenses	
   Quantité	
  en	
  mois	
   Prix	
  par	
  mois	
  en	
  
euros	
  

Prix	
  total	
  
en	
  euros	
  

ÉTAPE	
  1	
   	
   	
   	
  

1	
  animateur	
  de	
  
communauté	
  

2	
   2000	
   4000	
  

1	
  ordinateur	
   0	
   	
   700	
  

1	
  espace	
  de	
  
coworking	
  

2	
   280	
   560	
  

1	
  nom	
  de	
  domaine	
   0	
   	
   7	
  	
  
1	
  MapsMarker	
   	
   	
   25	
  

1	
  hébergement	
   12	
   18,99	
   227,88	
  

TOTAL	
   	
   	
   5519,88	
  

ÉTAPE	
  1	
  +	
  ÉTAPE	
  2	
   	
   	
   	
  

1	
  développeur	
  de	
  la	
  
carte	
  

12	
   4167	
   50000	
  

TOTAL	
   	
   	
   55519,88	
  

	
  


